☐ The defendant shall pay the cost of prosecution. 
☐ The defendant shall pay the following court cost(s):                                                      
☒ The defendant shall forfeit the defendant’s interest in the following property to the United States: 
 The sum of two hundred and fifty thousand dollars ($250,000.00) pursuant to 21 U.S.C. § 853 and § 881. 

Payments shall be applied in the following order: (1) assessment, (2) restitution principal, (3) restitution interest, (4) fine principal, 
(5) fine interest, (6) community restitution, (7) JVTA Assessment, (8) penalties, and (9) costs, including cost of prosecution and court costs.

[...]

or derived from, proceeds obtained directly, or indirectly, as a result of the said violation, 

and any property used, or intended to be used in any manner or part, to commit or to 

facilitate the commission of the said violation, including but not limited to the following: 

MONEY JUDGMENT 

A sum of money equal to two hundred and fifty thousand dollars ($250,000) in United 
States currency, representing the amount of proceeds obtained as a result of the offenses 
alleged in Counts One, Two, and Three, conspiracy to distribute and to possess with the 
intent to distribute a controlled substance, for which the defendants are jointly and